Monitorler

Uriin

% 23.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 120HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

23.8 ASUS VA24EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249Q3A 1MS 180HZ
E GAMING FAST IPS

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS

[}

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS
180Hz

ASUS TUF GAMION VG27VQM1B 27" 1MS 280HZ
m FREESYNC

®

23.8 ASUS TUF GAMING VG249QM1A IPS FHD
270HZ 1MS D

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 1MS 260HZ 2K
108 GG IPS

Y

21.5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR

22 ASUS VY229HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

Marka

Ezcool

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Ezcool

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

73,44 USD

87,48 USD

118,80
usb

137,16
usb

182,52
usb

239,76
usb

247,32
usb

250,56
usb

280,80
usb

405,00
usb

63,72 USD

74,41 USD



TUF GAMING
287 K 5 i R

TUF MG

TUF GAMING.
717l B

23.

23.

23.

27

27

8 ASUS VY249HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VY249HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI

VESA

ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS ROG STRIX XG259CS 24.5" 180HZ 1MS FHD

27

23.

23.

27

27

27

27

27

ADAPTIV

ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

8 ASUS VU249CFE-B FHD 100HZ 1IMS HDMI DP

6 ASUS VG24VQR LED FHD 165HZ 1MS HDMI DP

ASUS VG27WQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP

GAMING

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ

IMS HDMI

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1IMS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

95,04 USD

133,92
usb

135,00
usb

141,48
usb

203,04
usb

204,12
usb

212,76
usb

213,84
usb

226,80
usb

293,76
usb

299,16
usb

304,56
usb

312,12
usb

334,80
usb



Tt

TUF GAMING

28

27

31.

27

17.

28

27

32

24

23

26

ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD

HDR IP

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP

5 ASUS VG32VQR VA QHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS

FULL HD

ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR1O 5MS 165HZ

FREESYNC

ASUS ROG SWIFT PRO PG248QP 540HZ 0.2MS

.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ
OLED

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

343,44
USD

361,80
usb

400,68
usb

419,04
usb

421,20
usb

486,00
usb

722,52
usb

837,00
usb

916,92
usb

970,92
usb

.080,00

usb



